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Residents féiéphone List — Village January 2023

Unit Name Ext Landline Unit Name Ext Landline
No No

1 Tony & Ursula Law 101 021788 2874 34 Kate Maver 134 No Telkom

2 John & Gillian Morgan 102 021788 7580 35 135 No Telkom

3 Dave & Liz D’Alton 103 021788 1924 36 Carole Muir 136 021 709-0217
4 Eddie & Sheila Norton 104  No Telkom 37 Donald Anderson 137 021 709-0139
5A | Valerie Hollidge 105 0217090118 38 Leslie & Magdalene de Wet 138 021 788-7486
5B | Amanda Metcalfe 305  No Telkom 39 Doreen Thomas 139 021788 -1792
6A | Margaret Clough 106 021788 2993 40 Pat Quill 140 021 788-1810
6B Doris Platt 306 0217881370 41 Beryl Thorpe 141 021 788 7886
7A | Marieta Akhurst 107 021788 3506 42 Isobel Hales & Charles Laurence 142 021 7090 925
7B Phyllis Classe 307 021788 3306 43 Sue Beele 143 087 8087 797
8A Maureen Holmes 108  No Telkom 44 Vernon & Anne Sutherland 144 021 788-1606
8B Maureen Elliott 308  No Telkom 45 Ingrid Lategan 145 021 788-2723
9 Johan & Hildegard Oosterhuis 109 021 788-7646 46 Ron Scott 146 021 788-1599
10 110  No Telkom 47 Barrie & Jin Howard 147 021 788-2877
11 Sandra Fisher-Jeffes 111 No Telkom 4 Jenfinod 148 0217090659

Charles Lindsay-Bowman

12 Valda Clatworthy 112 021709 0302 49 Theresa Pretorius 149 No Telkom

13 Neville & Patricia Baling 113 021709 0272 50 Jim Raubenheimer 150 No Telkom

14 Richard & Rosemary Bailey 114 021788 8609 51 Rosemary Gardner 04051 No Telkom

15 Spencer Coetzee 115 021 788 2961 52 Renee Kieswetter 152 021 788-1634
17 Eloff & Shirley Olivier 117 021709 0746 53 Oliver Trevor 153 No Telkom

18 Neville & Joan Woudberg 118  No Telkom 54 Rick Froese 154 No Telkom

19 Peter & Jennie Underwood 119 No Telkom 55 Marietjie Hadley 155 021 709-0656
20 Maria Koorevaar 120 No Telkom 56 Collyeen Sinclair 156 021 788-1139
21 Bettina Badenhorst 121 021 788-7573 57 Michael & Cynthia Dean 157 021 788-9420
22 Chris & Crystal Turner 122 021 788-8702 58 Lynne Gainsford 158 021 788 -9486
23 Shirley van Eeden 123 No Telkom 59 Roland Green 159 021 788-8757
24 Wouter van Warmelo 124 No Telkom 60 160

25 Suzie Kietzmann 125 021788 2208 61 Ruth Reichlin 161 No Telkom
26 Lorna Wilson 126 021 788 5064 62 Christopher & Fiona Smith 162 No Telkom
27 Nigel & Ann Myles 127 No Telkom 63 Audrey Marshall 163 No Telkom
28 Pam Lightfoot 128  No Telkom 64 Pat Swilling 164 021 788 3337
29 Marie Snijders 129 0217882116 65 Fred de Vries 116 021 788-9485
30 130 No Telkom 66 Joy Duddy 166 021 788-2414
31 Maarten Heering 131 021 788-1562 67 Wendy Stroberg 167 No Telkom
32 Ingrid Habib 132 021 788-2656

33 Joyce Turner 133 021 788-9749
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Unit Name Ext Landline Unit Name Ext Landline
No No

68  Brenda Hemus 04068 = 021 709 2266 90  Janice Behr 04090  No Telkom
69  Ronald & Joan Sinden 04069 = No Telkom 91  Owen Kinahan 04091  No Telkom
70 Eugene Kretschmer & Carole van Zyl 04070 = No Telkom 92  Anne Grant 04092  No Telkom
71 Marian Arenhold 04071 = No Telkom 93  Francis & Anna Devlin 04093  No Telkom
72 Arlys van Wyk 04072 = No Telkom 94  Brenda Kaye 04094  No Telkom
73 Kallie & Petro Badenhorst 04073 = No Telkom 95  Frances Stafford 04095  No Telkom
74 Judy de La Port 04074  No Telkom 96  Mike & Marisa Horn 04096  No Telkom
75  Colin Verth 04075 = No Telkom 97  Elred & Maureen Lawrence 04097  No Telkom
76 Peter & Ingrid Heyneke 04076 = No Telkom 98  Ashton Janari 04098  No Telkom
77 Roy & Vivien Hawkins 04077 = No Telkom 99  Elaine & Margaret Simons 04099 087 149 3314
78  Jenna Monk 04078 = No Telkom 100 = Erik & Cheryl Kiderlen 04100  No Telkom
79  Donald Spinell 04079 = No Telkom 101 Craig Brown & Denise Edwards 04101 No Telkom
80  Donald & Brenda McKay 04080 = No Telkom 102  Billie Wood 04102  No Telkom
81  Glenda Williams 04081 = No Telkom 103  Patrick & Hilary Masters 04103  No Telkom
82  Bruce Simpson 04082  No Telkom 104  Gerald & Sally Gooderham 04104  No Telkom
83  Denis & Joycelyn Jefferies 04083 = No Telkom 105  Janet Aird 04105  No Telkom
84  Peter & Grizéll Luxton 04084 = No Telkom 106 = Michael Odd 04106 021180 4893
85  Jimmy & Jenny Bedwell 04085 = No Telkom 107  Johannes & Anne Blignaut 04107  No Telkom
86  Peter & Antonia Joubert 04086 = No Telkom 108 = Walter Hasselbusch 04108  No Telkom
87  Hendrina & Lee Kilian 04087 = No Telkom 109  David & Cora Fourie 04109  No Telkom
88 04088 = No Telkom 110  Edward & Elizabeth Fletcher 04110  No Telkom
89  Patricia Hancock 04089 = No Telkom
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ReS|dents Telephone List — Apartments January 2023

Name

Gill Blackburn

Louis & Stephanie De Haas
Allan Youens

Alice Grant

Sophia McKellar
Michelle Jones-Phillipson
Vivian Bezuidenhout
Terry Trinder-Smith

Meg Wilkinson

Beatrix Driver

Leslie Carter

Josie Cairncross

Victor Pillay

Carol Cassuto

Show Unit

Shelley Wolstenholme
Lydia Hirschmann
Marjorie Wohlmann
Stanley & Shirley Quelch
Elizabeth Robinson
Annemarie Bird

Michael Webber

Pauline Collins

Jonathan Pittman
Allyson Vine

Margaret Ferguson

Wim Meuldijk

Vivienne T'Hart

George Rutter

Martin & Shirley Harrison
Minnie Retief

Barbara Fairhead
Yvonne Keown

Johanna Rowe

Moamina Hendricks
Jean Philips

Maureen Mason

Ralph Goodman

Allan Gander

Doris Solomon & Kneal Roberts
Bridgette Flanagan
Christopher Kihn

Ext

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
2110
2111
2112
2113

Landline

021788 1118
087 153 2899
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
021 788-3428
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
021709 0276
No Telkom
021709 0786
021788 4704
No Telkom
021709 0178
No Telkom
021 788 8589
No Telkom
021709 0999
021 788 2865
No Telkom
021709 0997
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
021788 5179
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom

Unit
No
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

Name

Elizabeth Gets

Show Unit

Show Unit

Conrad & Marion Samuels
Kathleen Blumeris
Patrick & Jade Marinus
Audrey Forbes
Anthony & Myrtle Kershaw
Sozon Christie

Patsy Curtis

Michael Tuffin

Caroline Damstra

Toni Irving

Margaret Liebing

Gail York

Maria Vieira

Edric & Merleen van der Vyver
Colleen Gouws

Gillian Pearson
Elizabeth Phillips
Cherryl Pilz

Erica Shearer

Nola Pattullo

Rosalie McDermid
Gertrud Karas

Show Unit

Clive & Pamela Cloete
Bridget Stoddart
Jocobus Louw

Brenda Wadsworth
Annette Dodds
Maurice Wyngaard
James Jeftha

Peter Burns

Hugh & Lynda Till
Show Unit

Pamela Delport

Joyce Glew

Penny Sheppey

Leon & Catharina Kimble
Jean Roper

Geoffrey & Shirley Lee

Ext

2114
2115
2116
2117
2118
2119
2120
2121
2122
2123
2124
2125
2126
2127
2128
2129
2201
2202
2203
2204
2205
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2212
2213
2214
2215
2216
2217
2218
2219
2220
2221
2222
2223
2224
2225
2226

Landline

No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
021709 0105
021788 1615
No Telkom
021709 0344
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
021761 0491
021788 2548
No Telkom
021 788 2861
No Telkom
021788 1258
No Telkom
021709 0317
No Telkom
021 788 3005
No Telkom
021 788 2540
021709 0196
021788 2367
No Telkom
No Telkom
021709 0359
No Telkom
No Telkom
021788 2221
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
021 788 2981
No Telkom
021709 0930
021 788 2369
021 709 0450
No Telkom
No Telkom
021709 0119



Unit
No
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

236
237

238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
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Residents Telephone List — Apartments January 2023

Name

Gerald Seaward

Jeremy Castle

Callie van Rooyen
Elizabeth Levey

Raymond & Pat van Eyssen
Susan Wood

Reiner Gust

June Orsmond

Patricia Davidson

Gawie & Hydle de Villiers
Mosa Dludla

Joy Hobson

Helen Paterson

Charles & Marlene Burt
Elizabeth Ann Robertson
Cynthia Waldegrave

Peter & Patricia Attenborough
Terry Dancer

Andries & Judith Coetsee
Dawn Gordon

Alfred Gadd

Vincent & Petronella Thomas
William & Maureen Segers
Violet Butler

Pieter & Annaleen Erasmus
Bill Gild

Lydia Smith

Manfred & Margaret Leitner
Anne McLaren

Paul & Audrey Selby

James Davidson

Beattie Pretorius
Christopher Roberts
Geoffrey & Denise Brownrigg
Harold Cox

Ext

2227
2228
2229
2230
2231
2232
2233
2234
2235

2236
2237

2238
2239
2240
2241
2242
2243
2244
2245
2246
2247
2248
2301
2302
2303
2304
2305
2306
2307
2308
2309
2310
2311
2312
2313

Landline

021 788 8277
021 788 2036
021 709 0856
No Telkom
021788 7247
No Telkom
No Telkom
021788 2395
No Telkom

021 788 7520
No Telkom

No Telkom
021 788 3523
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
021 788 2843
No Telkom
No Telkom
021 788 2387
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
021788 2433
No Telkom
021 788 1441
No Telkom
021 788 5287
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom

Unit
No
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

330
331

332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

Name

Edward & Sally Vincent
Daphney Smith

Olive Angel

Hazel Fick

Rosemary Swaisland

Keith & Denise Elkin
Alan Roberts
Dionisio Janak

Helmien Lahoud
Pamela Gunston

Michael & Elaine Turner
Joyce Oosthuizen
Johannes & Janet Kruger
Pamela Austin

Merryl Preston

Lynne Hains

Peter Duke

David Brereton

Jenny Angehrn

David & Colleen Ricketts
Elizabeth Blair

Maureen Lowry

Daphne Bennett

Vincent Higgo

Saloma O’Connor

Gaye Goodwin

Norman Reynolds

Ext

2314
2315
2316
2317
2318
2319
2320
2321
2322

2330
2331

2332
2333
2334
2335
2336
2337
2338
2339
2340
2341
2342
2343
2344
2345
2346
2347
2348

Landline

021788 3029
021 788 5229
No Telkom
No Telkom
021788 3377
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom

No Telkom
No Telkom

No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
021 788 1620
No Telkom
No Telkom
No Telkom
021788 5177
021788 7230
No Telkom
021788 1781
No Telkom
No Telkom
0217881660
No Telkom
No Telkom
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Important Telephone Numbers

Staff Member Ext Contact Number
Derek Drew - Village Manager 2252 082 940 0973
Kim Whitworth — Assistant Village Manager 2251 082 491 9530
Aashiq Poole — Maintenance Manager 2267 073 193 7853
Christo Snel — Facilities Manager 2267 060 698 5198
Laeeqah Bantam — Reception 9 021709 8100
Amanda Norawana - Reception 9 021709 8100
Siviwe De Beer — Duty Manager 9 021709 8100
Susan Everett — Duty Manager 9 021709 8100
Tyrel Hendricks — Duty Manager 9 021709 8100
Dustin Delport — Duty Manager 9 021709 8100
Medical Emergency 071 566 2401
Evergreen Health Reception 176 021709 0062
Melanie Carstens (Care Manager) 2434 082 068 6445
Cecile O'Neil (Nursing Services manager) 2439 074 447 2010
Salon 2255 -

Laundry Room 2441 -

Bistro 2253 -

Bistro Office — Branwine Mohan 2249 084 296 0840
Security — Front Gate 168 021709 8100

\\amdeccpt\evergreen\muizenberg\1-residents\residents telephone list\resident telephone list phl & ph2 2022 january 2023.docx



